
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC ACTIVITY 

02/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 WRITING 

08/03/2024 Friday 18:30 FUN CLUB 

09/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 WRITING 

11/03/2024 Monday 18:30 READING 

13/03/2024 Wednesday 20:00 SPECIAL OUT 

16/03/2024 Saturday 12:30 SPEAKING 

22/03/2024 Friday 18:30 LISTENING  

23/03/2024 Saturday 12:30 READING  BOOK CLUB 

25/03/2024 Monday 18:30 SPEAKING  

28/03/2024 Thursday 19:30 SPECIAL ! 


